Report number
UPD18-000025-01
UPD18-000052-01
UPD18-000087-01

UPD18-000130

UPD18-000140

UPD18-000210
UPD18-000262-01
UPD18-000309-02

UPD18-000411
UPD18-000472-01

UPD18-000551

UPD18-000711
UPD18-000711-01

UPD18-000765
UPD18-000765-01

UPD18-001093

UPD18-001167

Incident
Fire 1.1.2 / Fire call info
Fire 1.1.2 / Fire call info
Fire 1.1.2 / Fire call info
Fire 1.1.2 / Fire call info
Fire 1.1.2 / Fire call info
Fire 1.1.2 / Fire call info
Fire 1.1.2 / Fire call info
Fire 1.1.2 / Fire call info
Fire 1.1.2 / Fire call info
Fire 1.1.2 / Fire call info
Fire 1.1.2 / Fire call info
Fire 1.1.2 / Fire call info
Fire 1.1.2 / Fire call info
Fire 1.1.2 / Fire call info
Fire 1.1.2 / Fire call info
Fire 1.1.2 / Fire call info
Fire 1.1.2 / Fire call info

Incident reported date
1/20/2018
1/26/2018
2/3/2018
2/9/2018
2/13/2018
2/28/2018
3/17/2018
3/29/2018
4/24/2018
5/19/2018
7/3/2018
9/3/2018
9/3/2018
9/14/2018
9/14/2018
12/2/2018
12/29/2018

Incident reported time
1:25:00 AM
6:01:00 PM
4:06:00 AM

2:09:00 AM

3:51:00 AM
5:39:00 PM
7:35:00 AM
2:34:.00 AM
7:13:00 PM
2:44:00 PM
2:44:00 PM
3:41:00 AM
3:38:00 AM
1:27:00 PM
9:20:00 PM

Location
Bayside Hall
Marina Hall
Momentum Village (7037 Islander Way)
Science and Engineering
Early Childhood Development Center
800 Nile Dr.
Center for Instruction
Corpus Christi Hall
Marina Hall
Momentum Village (7037 Islander Way)
Innovation Center
Bayside Hall
Bayside Hall
Miramar 900 Building
Miramar 900 Building
Center for Instruction

Miramar Lot 2 (100,200 Bldgs & Clubhouse)

Status
Active
Active
Active
Cleared
Cleared
Cleared
Active
Active
Active
Active
Cleared
Active
Active
Active
Active
Cleared
Active



